



ACROW INDIA LIMITED
www.acrowindia.com
CIN: L46411MH1960PLC011601

Registered Office Address:
Plot No. T-27, STPI Park,
M.I.D.C., Chikalthana,
Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar,
Maharashtra, India – 431001.
Phone: +917900181470
Email: csacrowindialtd@gmail.com

Date: 30.05.2024

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange,
Fort, Mumbai.

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code - ACROW INDIA LIMITED- 513149

Dear Sir,

As per the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement published both in English and Marathi in Free Press Journal & Navshakti respectively regarding publication of audited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March , 2024

Kindly take the same into the record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Acrow India Limited

Shyam Agrawal
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02192098

PUBLIC NOTICE

(Without Prejudice)
Notice is hereby given that Rutty K. Irani and Gool Manning alias Ms. Gool Naavaj Naoraji have agreed to transfer the Flat No.11, 1st Floor, adm.947 sq.ft. carpet area in "Mazda Manor", situated at Kashibai Navrange Marg, Gamdevi, Mumbai-400007 on the land bearing C.S. No.4/493 of the Malabar and Cumballa Hill Division, ("Said Premises") to our client and the above premises is free from all encumbrances, charge, disputes, claims, lien or mortgage of any nature whatsoever.
All persons having any claim/s or right in respect of the above flats or any part thereof by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession, exchange, charge, lispendens, maintenance, easement, Court Order/s or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise are hereby called upon to intimate to the undersigned in writing of such claim with original certified copies of all supporting documents within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the claims, if any of such persons shall be treated as waived & not binding on our client.
Date: 30.05.2024
Place: Mumbai
SD/-
MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR S. YADAV
M.A., LL.M., Advocate High Court
C/o. Girish P. Jain & Co.
101-102 Peace Haven N.M. Kale Marg,
Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.

NOTICE

SMT. BHAVANI SHESHAPPA SALIAN, member in respect of Flat No. A-301 on the 3rd Floor of Canbank Subordinate Staff C.H.S. Ltd., having address at Kulkreja Sitaram Niwas, Plot No. 4 & 6, Vallababaug Extn. Road, Gardodia Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400075, expired on 13th April 2022. Her Husband, MR. SHESHAPPA B. SALIAN predeceased her on 2nd June 2013.
The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objectors or objectors to the transfer of the right, title and interest of the deceased member in the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the Society within a period of 15 (Fifteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objectors for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the Society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objectors, if any, received by the Society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the Society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the Society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the Society/with the Secretary of the Society between 10.00 A.M. to 6.00 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.
For Canbank Subordinate Staff C.H.S. Ltd.,
Sd/-
(Hon. Secretary)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 28.05.2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that we are investigating the right, title and interest of **Mr. Sanjay Naraindas Kirpalani**, adult, Person of Indian Origin having address at 75, Jolly Maker Chambers-II, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021, to the premises more particularly described in the **Schedule** hereinbelow (hereinafter referred to as, the "Premises").
All persons having or claiming to have any share, right, title, estate, claim, objection, benefit, demand and/or interest, etc. in respect of the said Premises or any part thereof or by way of, under or in the nature of any agreement, contract, let, license, sale, transfer, allotment, mortgage, lien, charge, share, gift, lease, sub-lease, under-lease, assignment, inheritance, bequest, succession, exchange, tenancy, sub-tenancy, release, occupation, possession, easement, partnership, trust, family arrangement/ settlement, litigation, deed, document, decree or order of any Court of Law, right, covenant or condition, maintenance, encumbrance or under lost or misplaced documents or otherwise of whatsoever nature or howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing along with the supporting documents to the undersigned at the address mentioned below within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice. Any claim and/or objection not so made in writing as hereby required shall, for all intents and purposes, be disregarded and shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and not binding.
THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:
(Description of the Premises)
Commercial Office No. 607 admeasuring 5350 square feet on the 6th floor of the building known as Trade Centre constructed on land bearing CTS No. 4207 (part) admeasuring 5742.90 square meters situate lying and being at Kole Kalyan, Taluka Andheri, in the Registration Sub-District of Bandra, District Bombay together with exclusive right to use three car parking spaces viz. bearing nos. 154 to 156 in the basement of the building together with the right to use and enjoy all the common areas, amenities and facilities appurtenant to the unit and in the building together with 10 (ten) fully paid up shares, each having face value of Rs. 100/- (Rupees One Hundred Only) bearing distinctive nos. 801 to 810 (both inclusive) represented under Share Certificate no. 081 dated 23 September 2019 issued by Trade Centre Premises Co-operative Society Limited. Dated this 30th day of May, 2024.
Sd/-
Alpesh Parekh
Partner
AZB & Partners
Advocates and Solicitors
AZB House, Peninsula Corporate Park,
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Mumbai 400 013

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office : Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jammal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Telephone : 022-69424200
CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hhcbajaj.com
Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	152.20	200.68	722.62	717.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	52.54	64.55	299.81	250.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	47.52	45.88	236.23	192.45
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	507.89	(13.55)	1,783.22	118.59
5	Equity Share Capital	6.09	6.09	6.09	6.09
6	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in ₹) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹ 25/- each)	196.36	189.59	976.16	795.25

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hhcbajaj.com.
By Order of the Board of Directors
For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
Vinod Nevatia
Chairman
Mumbai: 29th May, 2024

SEAMEC LIMITED
CIN: L6302MH1986PLC154910
Regd. & Corp. Office: A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215, Atrium, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093
Tel: (91) 22-66941800 / 33041800 / Fax: (91) 22-66941818 / 33041818, Website: www.seamec.in; Email: contact@seamec.in
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024
(Rs. In lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22,315	11,737	66,557	23,638
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,323	(309)	17,236	5,007
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,323	(309)	18,537	5,007
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,593	(58)	18,660	5,274
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,605	(83)	18,654	5,309
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve*	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share Basic Diluted	29.86	(0.23)	73.38	20.72

* For the year ended March 31, 2024, Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve on standalone basis was 84,551 lakhs and on consolidated basis was 88,600 lakhs.
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter / year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites - (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seamec.in)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2024.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Naveen Mohta
Whole Time Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : May 28, 2024

UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 603, Lodha Supremus, 453, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767
Tel.: 91 + 22-4619 8172 • Email: info@utique.in / www.utique.in
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024
(₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

Particulars	Three Month Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2024
Total Revenue / Income from Operations	67.93	1,959.08	2,142.86	7,055.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	3.17	16.41	0.43	113.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	0.22	(41.63)	37.66	28.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(217.04)	137.09	270.57	132.74
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 per share)	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	1,406.79
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10 each) (not annualized)				
1. Basic:	0.00	(0.07)	0.07	0.05
2. Diluted:	0.00	(0.07)	0.07	0.05

Notes:-
1. The figures for the previous period/year have been reworked/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
2. The figures for quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the reviewed year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
3. The Company is in the business of general trading of precious metal and trading in derivatives on recognized exchanges and as such there are no separate reportable segments as per Indian Accounting Standard "Operating Segments" (Ind AS 109).
4. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2024.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
J. R. K. Sarma
Executive Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: May 28, 2024

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd Office: B7, 5th Floor, Nirton Knowledge Park Goregaon (East) Mumbai - 400663.
CIN U65910MH1997PLC253897, Tel No: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: www.citicorpfinance.co.in
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31 March 2024
(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31 March 2024	31 March 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	45,538	65,353
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27,053	18,697
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27,053	18,697
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	23,697	15,768
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23,614	5,705
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: Rs 7.50 each, fully paid)	289,330	289,330
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	135,260	117,639
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9	Net worth	424,590	406,969
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	143,197	379,954
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note No. 5)	0.34	0.93
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS)		
	Continuing operations		
	(i) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.61	0.38
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.61	0.38
	Discontinued operations		
	(i) Basic EPS (Rs.)	NA	0.03
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	NA	0.03
14	Security Cover	1.48	1.47
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

#Profit after tax for the period ended 31 March 2023 includes profit from discontinued operations.
NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and on the website of the Company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
2. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
3. The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India.
4. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29 May 2024.
5. Debt Equity Ratio= Outstanding Debt + Net worth
6. Net worth= Paid up share capital + Reserves - Deferred Revenue Expenditure
7. The previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current financial period/quarter figures.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Citicorp Finance (India) Limited
Sd/-
Vivek Gomes
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 29 May 2024

ACROW INDIA LTD.
Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar Maharashtra 431001
Phone: +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindia@gmail.com; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024
(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1)	Income				
	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-
	Other income	119.71	65.62	64.71	281.19
	Total income from operations	119.71	65.62	64.71	281.19
2)	Expenses				
	Purchases/Production Expenses	-	-	-	-
	Change in Inventories	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefit expenses	2.72	1.85	1.98	10.87
	Finance costs	(0.02)	-	0.02	-
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	7.75	7.93	4.53	29.99
	Other expenses	159.34	6.02	69.81	179.72
	Total expenses	169.79	15.80	76.34	220.58
3)	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(50.08)	49.81	(11.63)	60.61
4)	Exceptional items- Prior Period Items	-	-	-	-
5)	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(50.08)	49.81	(11.63)	60.61
6)	Tax expenses				
	a) Current tax	(6.86)	13.56	-	21.92
	b) Income tax prior year	-	-	22.58	-
	b) Deferred tax	(62.67)	0.00	(14.66)	63.70
	Total tax expenses	(69.53)	13.56	7.92	(41.78)
7)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	19.44	36.25	(19.55)	102.39
8)	Total other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-
9)	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (VII+VIII)	19.44	36.25	(19.55)	102.39
10)	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00
11)	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	2,263.64	2,244.20	2,161.25	2,263.64
12)	EPS in Rs. (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)*				
	Basic	3.04	5.66	(3.05)	16.00
	Diluted	3.04	5.66	(3.05)	16.00
	* not annualised				

Notes:
1. The company is in the business of manufacture and sale of Cotton, cotton yarn, engineering goods without any territorial differentiation and real estate activities. In view of temporary suspension of manufacturing operations, there is no reportable business / geographical segment, as required by Ind-AS 108 on "Operating Segments".
2. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May 2024.
3. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures up to nine months of the relevant financial year.
4. During the quarter ended 31st March, 2024, no investor complaints were received and no complaint was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.
5. The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.
Place: Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar
Date: 28.05.2024
For ACROW INDIA LTD
Sd/-
Shyam Agrawal
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02192098

THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
U45209MH2018SGC304423
Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, K C Marg, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050
Telephone No: 022-26400190/201 Fax No: 022-26417893 www.msrdc.in
Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March 2024
(As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)
Rs. in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31 st March, 2024	31 st Dec, 2023	31 st March, 2023	31 st March, 2024	31 st March, 2023
1.	Total income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.70)	(2.11)	(4.34)	(7.82)	(13.05)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.70)	(2.11)	(4.34)	(7.82)	(13.05)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.70)	(2.11)	(4.34)	(7.82)	(13.05)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.70)	(2.11)	(4.34)	(7.82)	(13.05)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(326.44)	(324.74)	(318.63)	(326.44)	(318.63)
8.	Net worth (6-7)	(321.44)	(319.74)	(313.63)	(321.44)	(313.63)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	22,151.93	21,934.48	16,777.34	22,151.93	16,777.34
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(68.91)	(68.60)	(53.49)	(68.91)	(53.49)
12.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic & Diluted	(3.40)	(4.22)	(8.69)	(15.63)	(26.10)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) of the Bombay Stock Exchange. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the websites (www.bseindia.com).
2. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29/05/2024. The results have been subjected to "limited Review" by the Chartered Accountant Firm.
3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended) read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("Listing Regulations"). During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies of the Company. Additional Information as required by Regulation 52 and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per Annexure "I" attached.
4. As per the regulations under the pre-amended LODR 2015, the company has reported the quarterly and yearly financial statement related to corresponding period ended 31st March 2023.
5. The Company has on February 16, 2022 issued/allotted in aggregate 980 numbers of 8.90% Secured Rated Listed Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds (Series I), which are Secured Rated, Listed, Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds of Face Value of Rs. 10 Lakhs each on Private Placement for Cash and mobilising long term borrowings of Rs. 98 Crores.
6. "Audit of the accounts of the Company for the F.Y. 2022-2023 were carried out by M/s. B.M Parekh & Co. Chartered Accountants being the audit firm appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India who have issued audit report dated 14/08/2023 expressed an unmodified conclusion on those audited financial results for the year ended March, 31 2023. The Comptroller General of India, has issued an unqualified report for the Financial Year 2022-2023 dated 13th Feb 2024. The Comptroller and Auditor General of India have appointed M/s Parmar & Co as Statutory Auditors for the financial year 2023-2024 vide their letter dated 22nd September 2023."
7. As on 31st March, 2024, no investor complaint is pending.
8. The Company is engaged only in the business of road infrastructure development, operation & maintenance of toll road project on a Design Built Finance Operate Transfer basis in a single segments in India. It has no other reportable segments in terms of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 on Segment Reporting specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the 2013 Act").
9. Previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013. An amount paid towards Share Issue Expenses amounting to Rs. 297.74 Lakhs has been reclassified into Reserves directly which was earlier reported under Other Comprehensive Income in the preceding Financial Year.
10. The Company has received contribution of Rs. 105 Crs out of the Total Contribution of Rs. 200 Crs from CIDCO towards Project.

For C. R. SAGDEO & CO. Chartered Accountants (F.R. :- 108959W)
For and on behalf of Board
CA Piyush V Luth

MINI DIAMONDS INDIA LIMITED

CIN L36912MH1987PLC042515
 DW-9020 BHARAT DIAMOND BOURSE, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA-EAST, MUMBAI - 400051
 E-mail: accounts@minidiamonds.net | Website: www.minidiamonds.net | Tel.: 022 49641850

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2024

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/24	31/12/23	31/03/23	31/03/24	31/03/23
1	Total Income from operations	8472.85	7,236.86	5503.60	24568.75	16,951.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary)	132.36	122.70	-12.46	212.77	54.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	132.36	122.70	-12.46	212.77	54.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	70.28	122.70	-10.54	150.69	56.39
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	70.28	122.70	-10.54	150.69	56.39
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	356.91	345.00	345.00	356.91	356.91
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	445.90	286.06
8	Earning per Shares (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (basic & Diluted)	1.97	3.56	-0.31	4.22	1.63

Notes:
 1. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 28.05.2024
 2. The Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable accounting standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended ("Listing Regulations").
 3. The Company's main business segment is manufacturing of Gems & Jewellery. Hence, there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment".
 4. Figures of previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever consider necessary.
 5. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.minidiamonds.net

For MINI DIAMONDS INDIA LIMITED

Sd/-
 Upendra Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN 00748451

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 28th May, 2024

AIMCO PESTICIDES



एम्को पेस्टिसाइड्स लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट ऑफिस: एच २२२, एमएसएच १९३, पीएलसी १९३३३३
 नॉर्ली कार्यालय: बी/१, एमआरडीसी इंड, एच २, लॉटे पसुलम, गांधी आवासी, लालबाग, जिल्हा रानगीरी
 फोन: ९१-२२-६७६००००, ई-मेल: aimco@aimcopesticides.com, वेबसाईट: www.aimcopesticides.com

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक	अलिप्त		एकत्रित						
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष						
		३१.०३.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२३					
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३,७२१.००	४,४४२.७०	४,९६३.४९	२०,८१०.२९	२०,७२९.०८	३,७२१.२७	४,९६३.४९	४,९६३.४९	२०,८१०.२९
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचे)	(५००.८७)	(९९३.५८)	(६३७.९९)	(१,३०५.३६)	(२६२.४८)	(५०८.९२)	(२००.५५)	(६३७.९९)	(१,३०५.३६)
३	कमप्यूट कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचे)	(५००.८७)	(९९३.५८)	(६३७.९९)	(१,३०५.३६)	(२६२.४८)	(५०८.९२)	(२००.५५)	(६३७.९९)	(१,३०५.३६)
४	कालावधीकरिता एकूण संश्लेषित नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचे)	(३७४.८६)	(९१०.८३)	(४७४.६९)	(९७९.४४)	(२००.२६)	(३८२.९९)	(१५२.७०)	(४७४.६९)	(९७९.४४)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण संश्लेषित नफा/(तोटा) (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपत्त्या) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपत्त्या) समाविष्ट)	(३७५.२९)	(९१५.४६)	(४७५.२२)	(९०५.७६)	(२९५.४५)	(३८३.३२)	(१६१.३३)	(४७५.२९)	(९०५.७६)
६	सामग्य भांडवल	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५	९५८.२५
७	राष्ट्रीय (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राष्ट्रीय बाण्डू)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
८	प्रती समग्य प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित पचालनाकरिता)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	१. मुलभूत:	(३.९९)	(१.५२)	(४.९५)	(१०.२२)	(२.१०)	(४.००)	(१.५९)	(४.९५)	(१०.२२)
	२. सौम्यिकृत:	(३.९९)	(१.५२)	(४.९५)	(१०.२२)	(२.१०)	(४.००)	(१.५९)	(४.९५)	(१०.२२)

टीपः
 १. लेखापरिक्षण समितीने ह्या निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विचार केले आहे आणि २८ मे, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने वरील निष्कर्षांना मंजुरी दिली.
 २. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांक नोंदीत (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) क्लस, २०१५, सहाय्यता कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विनिर्दिष्ट इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स ("इंड-एस") नुसार बनवले आहेत.
 ३. कंपनीने केवळ एकत्रित अहवालवाच्य विभागात कार्य केले म्हणजेच - ऑपरेटिव्हिक्स. म्हणून इंड एस १०८ "विभागावर अहवाल" अन्वये आवश्यक माहिती दिलेली नाही.
 ४. ३१.०३.२०२४ आणि ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही संपूर्ण वित्तीय वर्षांच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिक्षित आकडेवारी आणि संपूर्ण वित्तीय वर्षांच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा या तिमाहीवरील एकत्रित तारखेपत्र वार्षाची आकडेवारी दरम्यान तत्कालीन आकडेवारी आहे, जी वार्षांत पुनर्विचाराने कालबाह्य अशी आहे.

एम्को पेस्टिसाइड्स लिमिटेडसाठी
 सही/-
 समीर दत्ते
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन: ००१८४६८०

टीपकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २८ मे, २०२४

RARE EQUITY PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN - U74110MH1993PTC074456

Registered Address :- 151-15th Floor, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai city MH-400021 IN
 Ph. No. :- 022-40048766/02266590100, Website :- https://rareequity.net / Email id :- rareequity@rareenterprises.net

Statement of Audited Financial Result for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31st March 2024	Quarter ended 31st Dec. 2023	Year ended 31st March 2024	Year ended 31st March 2023	Year ended 31st March 2024	Year ended 31st March 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	12,686.59	-597.99	1,373.55	12,839.32	1,501.06	12,839.32	1,501.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7,075.70	-1,816.80	-1,558.86	3,568.27	-4,386.00	3,568.27	-4,386.00
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7,075.70	-1,816.80	-1,558.86	3,568.27	-4,386.00	3,568.27	-4,386.00
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,145.99	-1,816.80	-1,558.86	-1,361.44	-4,386.00	-1,361.44	-4,386.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	2,145.99	-1,816.80	-1,558.86	-1,361.44	-4,386.00	-929.62	-3,840.81
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 100/- each)	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	15,664.38	17,025.83	15,878.90	16,808.53
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic	79.68	-67.46	-57.88	-50.55	-162.86	-34.52	-142.61
	Diluted	79.68	-67.46	-57.88	-50.55	-162.86	-34.52	-142.61

Additional disclosure required under Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		As at 31.03.2024	As at 31.03.2023	As at 31.03.2024	As at 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Networth	20,939.53	22,300.98	21,154.05	22,083.67
2	Paid Up Debt / Outstanding Debt	74,006.93	68,486.30	74,006.93	68,486.30
3	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00
4	Debt Equity Ratio (includes subordinate Debt)	27.48	25.43	27.48	25.43
5	Capital Redemption Reserve	751.40	751.40	751.40	751.40
6	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
7	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
8	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.65	0.07	1.65	0.07

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results after adoption of IND AS filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited at (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at website at https://rareequity.net/
 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations Pertinent disclosure have been made to the Stock Exchange at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URLS www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at website at https://rareequity.net/

Place :- Mumbai
 Date :- 29.05.2024
 For and Behalf of the Board of Directors of Rare Equity Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Goela
 DIN : 01754804
 Sd/-
 Vrushi Deshpande
 DIN 05216743

ACROW INDIA LTD.

Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikhalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar Maharashtra 431001
 Phone: +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindia@gmail.com; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1)	Income					
	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-
	Other income	119.71	65.62	64.71	281.19	110.53
	Total income from operations	119.71	65.62	64.71	281.19	110.53
2)	Expenses					
	Purchases/Production Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
	Change in Inventories	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefit expenses	2.72	1.85	1.98	10.87	16.24
	Finance costs	(0.02)	-	0.02	-	-
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	7.75	7.93	4.53	29.99	18.06
	Other expenses	159.34	6.02	69.81	179.72	81.47
	Total expenses	169.79	15.80	76.34	220.58	115.77
3)	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(50.08)	49.81	(11.63)	60.61	(5.24)
4)	Exceptional items- Prior Period Items	-	-	-	-	-
5)	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(50.08)	49.81	(11.63)	60.61	(5.24)
6)	Tax expenses					
	a) Current tax	(6.86)	13.56	-	21.92	-
	b) Income tax prior year	-	-	22.58	-	22.58
	b) Deferred tax	(62.67)	0.00	(14.66)	63.70	(29.66)
	Total tax expenses	(69.53)	13.56	7.92	(41.78)	(7.08)
7)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	19.44	36.25	(19.55)	102.39	1.84
8)	Total other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-
9)	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (VII+VIII)	19.44	36.25	(19.55)	102.39	1.84
10)	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00
11)	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	2,263.64	2,244.20	2,161.25	2,263.64	2,161.25
12)	EPS in Rs. (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)*					
	Basic	3.04	5.66	(3.05)	16.00	0.29
	Diluted	3.04	5.66	(3.05)	16.00	0.29
	* not annualised					

Notes:
 1. The company is in the business of manufacture and sale of Cotton, cotton yarn, engineering goods without any territorial differentiation and real estate activities. In view of temporary suspension of manufacturing operations, there is no reportable business / geographical segment, as required by Ind-AS 108 on "Operating Segments".
 2. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May 2024.
 3. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures up to nine months of the relevant financial year.
 4. During the quarter ended 31st March, 2024, no investor complaints were received and no complaint was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.
 5. The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.

Place: Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar
 Date: 28.05.2024
 For ACROW INDIA LTD
 Sd/-
 Shyam Agrawal
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 02192098

जेटकिंग इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड



सीआयएन: एल०२१०एमएस१९३पीएलसी१९३३३३
 नॉ. कार्यालय: ४३४, मजला-४, बुरसा उद्योग भवन, टोकरसी जिवराज रोड, शिवडी (परिचय), मुंबई-४०० ०१५.

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(प्रति भाग माहिती सोडून क. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३१.०३.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	
		लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	
१.	प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	४३४.६४	४६८.५७	४७७.५९	१,८९९.५९	१,८८५.४३
(ए) प्रवर्तनातून महसूल	२२९.२६	१४२.४५	४८४.००	४८४.८५	३६०.४४	
(बी) इतर उत्पन्न	२०५.३८	२२६.१२	२०५.५९	२०५.५९	२०५.५९	
२.	एकूण उत्पन्न	४३४.६४	४६८.५७	४७७.५९	१,८९९.५९	१,८८५.४३
३.	एकूण खर्च	५९९.६६	६०९.२९	५९९.८८	२,४०३.५२	२,२६०.७०
४.	व्याज आणि कर पूर्व प्रामा	५६.३४				